Created with BioRender.com

Symposium: CMV and Senescence

Department of Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmacy
University of Veterinary Medicine Hannover (TiHo)
In collaboration with:
The Hebrew University Jerusalem, Israel
Hannover Medical School

Helmholtz Centre for Infection Research

26 of November 2024, 1 p.m.,

Lecture Hall 007 Institute of Pathology, Biinteweg 17, Hannover



26.11.2024: CMV & Senescence Symposium

13:00-13:10

13:10-13:55

13:55-14:40

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

Speaker

Rebecca Kotzur

Prof. Ofer Mandelboim

Prof. Martin Messerle

Topic

Opening remarks -
Introduction

Viral and bacterial recognition by and
evasion from NK cells

Ups and downs in developing a novel
CMV inhibitor

Break & Refreshments

Prof. Luka Cicin-Sain

Prof. Klaus Osterrieder

Immune senescence in CMV infected
hosts

Replication and pathogenesis of
herpesviruses

Concluding remarks



