

Created with BioRender.com

Symposium: CMV and Senescence

Department of Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmacy

University of Veterinary Medicine Hannover (TiHo)

In collaboration with:

The Hebrew University Jerusalem, Israel

Hannover Medical School

Helmholtz Centre for Infection Research

26th of November 2024, 1 p.m.,

Lecture Hall 007 Institute of Pathology, Bünteweg 17, Hannover

26.11.2024: CMV & Senescence Symposium

	Speaker	Topic
13:00-13:10	Rebecca Kotzur	Opening remarks - Introduction
13:10-13:55	Prof. Ofer Mandelboim	Viral and bacterial recognition by and evasion from NK cells
13:55-14:40	Prof. Martin Messerle	Ups and downs in developing a novel CMV inhibitor
Break & Refreshments		
15:00-15:45	Prof. Luka Cicin-Sain	Immune senescence in CMV infected hosts
15:45-16:30	Prof. Klaus Osterrieder	Replication and pathogenesis of herpesviruses

Concluding remarks